
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/10/2024 175,726 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 415 0.0000

02/10/2024 175,297 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

03/10/2024 174,870 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 427 0.0000

04/10/2024 174,730 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 140 0.0000

05/10/2024 174,316 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 414 0.0000

06/10/2024 173,889 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

07/10/2024 173,504 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 385 0.0000

08/10/2024 173,357 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 147 0.0000

09/10/2024 172,976 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 380 0.0000

10/10/2024 172,821 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 156 0.0000

11/10/2024 172,507 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 314 0.0000

12/10/2024 172,332 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 175 0.0000

13/10/2024 171,893 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 439 0.0000

14/10/2024 171,725 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 168 0.0000

15/10/2024 171,550 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 175 0.0000

16/10/2024 171,307 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 244 0.0000

17/10/2024 170,906 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 401 0.0000

18/10/2024 170,613 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 292 0.0000

19/10/2024 170,432 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 182 0.0000

20/10/2024 170,042 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

21/10/2024 169,775 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 266 0.0000

22/10/2024 169,611 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 165 0.0000

23/10/2024 169,462 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 149 0.0000

24/10/2024 169,160 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 302 0.0000

25/10/2024 168,954 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 206 0.0000

26/10/2024 168,746 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 208 0.0000

27/10/2024 168,327 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 419 0.0000

28/10/2024 168,172 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 155 0.0000

29/10/2024 167,954 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 219 0.0000

30/10/2024 167,775 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 179 0.0000

31/10/2024 167,566 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 209 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


